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2024 House Reapportionment and Redistricting Committee 

Rep. Rob Leverett, Chair 
Rep. Soo Hong, Vice Chair 
Rep. Matt Reeves, Secretary 
 

Last First Party District Email Phone 

Alexander Kimberly Democrat 66 kimberly.alexander@house.ga.gov 404-656-7859 

Ballinger Mandi Republican 23 mandi.ballinger@house.ga.gov 404-656-7153 

DeLoach Buddy Republican 167 buddy.deloach@house.ga.gov 404-656-0178 

Efstration Chuck Republican 104 chuck.efstration@house.ga.gov 404-656-5052 

Fleming Barry Republican 125 barry.fleming@house.ga.gov 404-656-0254 

Gilliard Carl Democrat 162 carl.gilliard@house.ga.gov 404-656-7859 

Hong Soo Republican 103 soo.hong@house.ga.gov 404-651-7737 

Jackson Mack Democrat 128 mack.jackson@house.ga.gov 404-656-7153 

Jones Jan Republican 47 jan.jones@house.ga.gov 404-656-5072 

Leverett Rob Republican 123 robert.leverett@house.ga.gov 404-656-0213 

Prince Brian Democrat 132 brian.prince@house.ga.gov 404-656-0298 

Reeves Matt Republican 99 matt.reeves@house.ga.gov 404-656-0325 

Scott Sandra Democrat 76 sandra.scott@house.ga.gov 404-656-0314 

Smith Lynn Republican 70 lynn.smith@house.ga.gov 404-656-7149 

Smith Richard Republican 139 richard.smith@house.ga.gov 404-656-5141 

Taylor Darlene Republican 173 darlene.taylor@house.ga.gov 404-463-2246 
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